Tokio Long Distance Time Trial (Overall)

Race Director: Mark Booth
Chief Referee: Charles Thresh

Event Date: August 30th, 2015

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
10&Under

1 Junior Male 10 & Under
2 Junior Male 10 & Under
3 Junior Male 10 & Under
4 Junior Male 10 & Under
5 Junior Female 10 & Under
6 Junior Male 10 & Under
7 Junior Female 10 & Under
8 Junior Female 10 & Under

1Loop
1 Junior Male 13-14
2 Junior Male 11-12
3 Junior Male 11-12

4 Junior Female 11-12
5 Junior Female 11-12

6 Junior Male 13-14
7 Junior Male 11-12
DQ Junior Male 11-12
2 Loops
1 Junior Male 15-16
2 Male Open
3 Male Open
4 Junior Male 15-16
5 Male Veterans
6 Male Veterans
7 Male Veterans
8 Male Open
9 Male Veterans
10 Male Open
11 Male Veterans
12 Male Open
13 Male Veterans
14 Male Veterans
15 Male Veterans
16 Male Veterans
17 Female Veterans
18 Male Veterans
19 Male Veterans
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First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
Blake Oliviera 12:17.077 Winners Edge
Manning Smith 14:39.836 02:22.8 02:22.8
Gordon Smith 15:24.750 44.914 03:07.7
Jake Smith 15:38.956 14.206 03:21.9
Jasmin Hasselkuss 15:52.083 13.127 03:35.0 Tokio
Rory Fleming 16:16.545 24.462 03:59.5
Ava Gabai-Maiato 19:01.931 02:45.4 06:44.9
Eva Booth 22:36.446 03:34.5 10:19.4 Tokio
Nicholas Pilgrim 32:28.551 Bicycle Works
Adrian McPhee 37:14.665 04:46.1 04:46.1 Winners Edge
Liam Flannary 37:26.070 11.405 04:57.5
Meghan Hands 39:43.677 02:17.6 07:15.1 Winners Edge
Zoe Hasselkuss 43:15.563 03:31.9 10:47.0 Tokio
Nick Narraway 44:03.701 48.138 11:35.2 Tokio
Enshe-Nico  Davis 44:46.578 42.877 12:18.0
Alex Pilgrim 28:43.338 DQ Bicycle Works
Matthew Oliviera 0:48:06.321 Winners Edge
Anthony Bartley 0:48:09.072 2.751 2.751 Winners Edge
Daniel Oatley 0:49:35.117 01:26.0 01:28.8 Bicycle Works
Kaden Hopkins 0:50:19.783 44.666 02:13.5 Winners Edge
Geoff Smith 0:51:00.271 40.488 02:53.9 Tokio
Neil De ste Croix  0:51:04.874 4.603 02:58.6 Bicycle Works
Mark Wilcox 0:51:29.945 25.071 03:23.6 Tokio
Adam Hopkin 0:52:00.989 31.044 03:54.7 Tokio
Dennis Fagundo 0:53:42.591 01:41.6 05:36.3 Tokio
Deshi Smith 0:54:16.378 33.787 06:10.1 Madison Digicel
Kevin Tucker 0:54:31.596 15.218 06:25.3 Winners Edge
Chequan Richardson 0:54:53.783 22.187 06:47.5 Bicycle Works
lan Pilgrim 0:54:58.753 4.97 06:52.4 Bicycle Works
John Betts 0:55:19.777 21.024 07:13.5 Tokio
Dirk Hasselkuss 0:56:05.098 45.321 07:58.8 Tokio
Otis Ingham 0:56:27.674 22.576 08:21.4 Winners Edge
Karen Smith 0:56:34.834 7.16 08:28.5 Winners Edge
Howard Williams 0:56:59.316 24.482 08:53.0 Tokio
Chris Roque 0:57:29.893 30.577 09:23.6 Winners Edge
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Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
20 Female Open Martina Olcheski Bell ~ 0:58:22.807 52.914 10:16.5 Madison Digicel
21 Male Veterans Randolph Smith 0:58:27.324  4.517 10:21.0 Tokio
22 Male Veterans Greg Hopkins 0:58:33.929 6.605 10:27.6 Winners Edge
23 Male Veterans Peter Dunne 0:58:47.453 13.524 10:41.1
24 Female Veterans Belinda Cobb-Castree 0:59:18.096 30.643 11:11.8 Bicycle Works
25 Male Veterans Jason Kyme 1:01:54.911 02:36.8 13:48.6 Tokio
26 Male Veterans Mark Booth 1:02:58.442 01:03.5 14:52.1 Tokio
27 Female Open Jennifer Wilson 1:03:22.505 24.063 15:16.2
28 Female Veterans Penelope Butterfield 1:04:19.359 56.854 16:13.0 Winners Edge
29 Junior Female 15-16 Cassandra McPhee 1:05:40.465 01:21.1 17:34.1 Winners Edge

DQ Junior Female 15-16 Alyssa Rowse 0:59:28.695 DQ Bicycle Works









